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SN-420SN-410

MODERN SERIES

Simple but modern shapes with the addition 
of stainless steel and various glazing.

TIMELESS 
MODERNITY

SN-230 SN-240 SN-260 SN-330

SN-340 SN-360

The door structure made of PVC, reinforced 
with steel in combination with PVC door panels, 
ensures long-lasting and failure-free operation. 

We make PVC entrance doors based on the most 
popular window and door systems from our range. 
These include both cost-effective entry-level models 
and energy-saving premium models.

We offer external doors in the following systems:
     V70 PERFECTLINE, 
     V82 POWERTHERM+, 
     PN70 BALANCE, 
     PK76 INNOVO.

EXTERNAL PVC DOORS

They fit perfectly into modern homes as well 
as public buildings.
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MODERN SERIES

SN-424 SN-432 SN-436 SN-440

SN-512 SN-514SN-484 SN-510

SN-452SN-450

SN-532SN-524
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SN-536 SN-540 SN-546 SP-410F

SN-640 SP-411FSN-626 SN-632 SN-642

PRESTIGE SERIES

SN-612

SN-610SN-598
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MODERN SERIES



SP-42OF SP-426F

SP-450F SP-480F

SP-412F/1SP-412F

SP-441F SP-446FSP-440FSN-430F/1

PRESTIGE 
FROM THE THRESHOLD

Unique and exclusive design.

A series of panels that meets even 
the most sophisticated arrangement requirements. 

In the prestige series, the applications 
made of stainless steel are flush 
with the filling surface.
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PRESTIGE SERIES



A NEW DIMENSION 
OF THE CLASSIC

SK-1 SK-2 SK-3 SK-4

A timeless collection of fillings that never goes out 
of style. Perfect for classic and manor-style houses.

SK-8 SK-9SK-6 SK-7SK-5SK-4/1

The ornamental frames and castes used are made 
of polyester mass, which is resistant to difficult 
weather conditions. Frames varnished 
under the available, rich colors.
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CLASSIC SERIES



SK-12 SK-13 SK-14SK-11SK-10

Frame

Door sash 
profile

Door filling 
(panel)

PANEL FILLINGS
We talk about batch filling when the panel 
is placed in the door sash frame. 
The hatch door is characterized by a visible leaf 
profile from the inside and outside.

colors: paints from the RAL palette and Renolit veneers 
to choose from
glass: sandblasted according to patterns, 
sandblasted according to individual customer patterns
modifications of designs at the customer's request.

material: HPL laminates and polyurethane foam (PUR) 

 

 

 

Main features:

HANDLES AND HANDLES:
The handrail can be installed in all models of fillings. 
The length and spacing vary. 

400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
800 mm

1000 mm
1200 mm
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm

600 mm
800 mm

1000 mm
1200 mm
1800 mm

INOX 

45S Aspire 45S

Colors:

WHITE BROWN INOX SILVER
OLD
GOLD 

Handle Knob handle

INOX 
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CLASSIC SERIES
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